
DOCKET NOS. 22-0432 & 22-0442 
SERVICE LIST 

1 

Heather Jorgenson 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
heather.jorgenson@illinois.gov 

Jennifer H. Morris 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
jennifer.morris@illinois.gov 

Benjamin King 
Curtis N. Sanders 
James Harmening 
June Poon 
Kenneth Allen 
Michael G. McNally 
Ronaldo Jenkins 
Sunday Balogun 
Tanya M. Capellan 
Case Staff 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
benjamin.king@illinois.gov 
curtis.n.sanders@illinois.gov 
james.harmening@illinois.gov 
june.poon@illinois.gov 
kenneth.allen2@illinois.gov 
michael.mcnally@illinois.gov 
ronaldo.jenkins@illinois.gov 
sunday.balogun@illinois.gov 
tanya.capellan@illinois.gov 

Marcy A. Sherrill 
Scott M. Eckel 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104 
marcy.sherrill@illinois.gov 
scott.eckel@illinois.gov 

Bradley Ryba 
Cornel H. Kauffman 
Fiona A. Burke 
Robert J. Dietz 
City of Chicago 
Department of Law 
2 North LaSalle Street, Suite 540 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
bradley.ryba@cityofchicago.org 
cornel.kauffman@cityofchicago.org 
fiona.burke@cityofchicago.org 
robert.dietz@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher J. Kim 
Grant S. Snyder 
Kathleen A. Tedesco 
Scott M. Metzger 
Susan L. Satter 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 West Randolph Street, 11th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
christopher.kim@ilag.gov 
grant.snyder@ilag.gov 
kathleen.tedesco@ilag.gov 
scott.metzger@ilag.gov 
susan.satter@ilag.gov 

E. Glenn Rippie 
Emma Salustro  
Kristin C. Munsch 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
10 South Dearborn Street, Suite 4900 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
glenn.rippie@exeloncorp.com 
emma.salustro@comed.com 
kristin.munsch@comed.com 



DOCKET NOS. 22-0432 & 22-0442 
SERVICE LIST 

2 

Andres Medrano 
Eileen Vuolo 
LeDeidre Turner 
Ronit C. Barrett 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
10 South Dearborn Street, 52nd Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
andres.medrano@comed.com 
eileen.vuolo@comed.com 
ledeidre.turner@comed.com 
ronit.barrett@exeloncorp.com 

Charles Tenorio  
Commonwealth Edison Company 
One Financial Place 
440 South LaSalle Street, 33rd Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
charles.tenorio@comed.com 

Charlie Baumann 
Iain Kaplan 
Scott Fisher 
The NorthBridge Group 
30 Monument Square, Suite 105 
Concord, Massachusetts 01742 
crb@nbgroup.com 
iwk@nbgroup.com 
sgf@nbgroup.com

Courtney Lane 
Eric Borden 
Melissa Whited 
Selma Sharaf 
Synapse Energy 
485 Massachusetts Avenue, #3 
Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139 
clane@synapse-energy.com 
eborden@synapse-energy.com 
mwhited@synapse-energy.com 
ssharaf@synapse-energy.com 

Amanda Gomez  
Chad Newhouse  
Christine Ouska 
Isaac Duah  
Jessica Tsypin 
John Leick 
Katharine James  
Kathleen Kremer 
Kyle Danko 
Margaret Wade  
Michelle McCarty  
Kamlesh Amin  
Philip Roy  
Scott Kish 
Tomas Rodriguez 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
Three Lincoln Center 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
amanda.gomez2@exeloncorp.com 
chad.newhouse@comed.com 
christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 
distributionrates@comed.com 
isaac.duah@comed.com 
jessica.tsypin@comed.com 
john.leick@comed.com 
katharine.james@comed.com 
kyle.danko@comed.com 
kathleen.kremer@comed.com 
margaret.wade@comed.com 
michelle.mccarty@comed.com 
kamlesh.amin@comed.com 
philip.roy@comed.com 
s.kish@comed.com 
tomas.rodriguez@comed.com 

Eric DeBellis 
Sarah Moskowitz 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 West Washington Boulevard, Suite 800 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
edebellis@citizensutilityboard.com 
smoskowitz@citizensutilityboard.com 



DOCKET NOS. 22-0432 & 22-0442 
SERVICE LIST 

3 

William M. Shay 
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JC Kibbey 
Samantha Williams 
Natural Resources Defense Counsel 
20 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1600 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
jkibbey@nrdc.org 
swilliams@nrdc.org 

Ron Nelson 
Strategen Consulting 
2150 Allston Way, Suite 400 
Berkeley, California 94704 
rnelson@strategen.com 

Alex Pfeifer-Rosenblum 
Nikhil Balakumar 
Strategen Consulting 
10265 Rockingham Drive, Suite 100-4061 
Sacramento, California 95827 
apfeifer-rosenblum@strategen.com 
nbalakumar@strategen.com 

Scott F. Dunbar 
Keyes & Fox LLP 
1580 Lincoln Street, Suite 1105 
Denver, Colorado 80203 
sdunbar@keyesfox.com 

Nikhil Vijaykar 
Keyes & Fox LLP 
580 California Street, 12th Floor 
San Francisco, California 94104 
nvijaykar@keyesfox.com 

Alicia Zaloga 
Keyes & Fox LLP 
1155 Kildaire Farm Road, Suite 202-203 
Cary, North Carolina 27511 
azaloga@keyesfox.com 

Jared Ballew 
Matthew Deal 
ChargePoint Inc. 
254 East Hacienda Avenue 
Campbell, California 95125 
jared.ballew@chargepoint.com 
matthew.deal@chargepoint.com 

Michael A. Munson 
Law Office of Michael A. Munson 
400 East Ohio Street, Suite 4901 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 
michael@michaelmunson.com 

Amy Masters 
Building Owners and Managers Association 
of Chicago 
115 South LaSalle Street, Suite 2300 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
amasters@bomachicago.org 

Christie Hicks 
Larissa Koehler 
Environmental Defense Fund 
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Washington, D.C. 20005 
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